

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, Oct. 22. 1957
TO THE INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS PROPERTY AND AND
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following experience to accordance with the following experience of the City of Portland, and the following experience of the City
Location 10 A ₁ der St. Use of Building Dwelling No. Stories .g. NewzBuilding No. Stories .g. NewzBuilding Location 10 A ₁ der St. Existing "
Name and address of owner of and in the State Alice St
Name and address of owner of appliance Alica Silverman, 10 Alder St. Existing " Installer's name and address Eusternoi & Equinment Co. 37 Postland St. Telephone 3-6495
Itemaral Description of the property of the pr
To install Oil burner in existing grant to
To install Oil burner in existing steam boiler (conversion)
IF HEATED OR DOWN
A nu humanit
If so, how protected?
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe
Size of chinney flue
If gas fired, how vented?
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?
Name and type of burner
Will operator be alway; in attendance? yee
Will operator be alway: in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom Type of floor beneath burner Concrete Size of vent pipe
Location of oil storage becoment
Location of oil storage balement Size of vent pipe
Low water shut off
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? YES How many tanks enclosed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners none
IN COOKING A DRESS.
s-ocation of appliance
If so, how protected?
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? From front of appliance From sides and back
From front of appliance
Size of chimney flue
Is hood to be provided?
Mf gas fired, how vented?
MISCELL AMEQUE TOTAL
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Amount of 4 2.00
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
to calculational neater, etc., in same
RO LO
717/1.20 57 (1971 ·)
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining therete are
i ooserveer
bastern 1 & Equipment Co.
CSF MAINL PRINTING CO.
INSPECTION CORY Signature of Installer by B 7 Files
INSPECTION COPY Signature of Installer Tiller

Finn.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

To the INSPECTOR OF B	JILDINGS, PORTLA	IND, ME.	and, Maine, MIN			
The undersignd herel	y applies for a pe	rmit to erect alter insu	th the following	building stru	care equipment	in .
The undersignd herel accordance with the Laws of the country, submitted herewith and	the State of Main	e, the Building Code of	the City, of Por	lland, plans a	nd specifications	<i>y</i>
ny, snommed hereath the		Ward	Within Fire Lim	its? Tes	Dist. No. 1	
Ovner's or Lessee's name a	dadres Mig	o Silverman. 10 Al	ier Street	T	elephone	1 1 1
Contractor's name and addr	SS	THE TANK OF	and the second	数三百万宝		
Architect's name and address	Ten/snent	hones To The Said	W. Wall	No.	families 4	7 T.
Proposed use of building	BATOLESIA S	AND WAY THE				
Contractor's name and address Architect's name and address Proposed use of building Other buildings on same lot	TANK TANK	S. D. S. D. S.	The shall Alter			100
	Description	of Present Buildin	R to be virter	10 no.6		
Material vilod No. s Last use Tenera	tories Heat	Style of	root	CONTROL CONTRO	4	trans.
Last use	rt rouse - 4		KARA KARA		S. Tallines	
	Gener	al Description of Miret floor 12" say	ew.Work		DEFOR WAIVED.	
To make throc wi	kiows on the f	iret floor 12" Ba	ller at the	POLIGINATION	CATE OF OCCUPAN CATE OF OCCUPAN CEMENT IS WILL FEMENT IS	c i
making	the dindows by	r 61	tion.	ORCIA	TE OF OCCURATION	
				CERTIF	CATE OF OCUM PEMENT IS WIN	
	X		;	RECO		
Maria Committee		Details of New W	ork			4 T. N.
Size, frontde	nth N	o stories Height	average grade to	highest point	of roof	
To be erected on solid or fil	led fand?	,,	_eartn or rock?_	1 1 1	W	4.7.
						<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
Material of Toundation		Height .		Thickness		····
Material of underpinning		Roof cov	erina		學學工學學	11:
Material of foundation Material of underpinning - Kind of root No, of chimneys	Material of ahi			of lining		
Kind of heat	Material of Con	Tune of fuel	Distance	heater to ch	mnev	······································
If oil burner, name and mo	1.1			, , , , , ,	869.3	
If oil burner, name and mo	odel				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Capacity and location of of	1 tanks	, ci-	o of corvice			
Is gas fitting involved?		int and Indian broad?	e or service	Size		
Corner posts	SiļlsG	srt or ledger board:		Mar on cente	arc .	
Material columns under gi	rders	2-4 16" O C Girdere	6v8 or larger 1	Rridging in ex	ery floor and flat	roof
Studs (outside walls and o span over 8 feet. Sills and	arrying partitions) I corner posts all o	ne piece in cross section	· Oxo or larger.	araging iii e	u.,	
Joists and rafters:	1st floor		, 3rd		roof	
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd		roof	
Maximum span:		, 2nd				
If one story building with	masonry walls, this	kness of walls?		he	ight?	
rt one story bunding with	masomy, wans, com	If a Garage				
No. cars now accommodate	ed on same lot		, to be accome	nodated		
Total number commercial	rars to be accommo	dated				
Will automobile repairing	he done other than	minor repairs to cars h	abitually stored i	n the propose	d building?	
Will automobile repairing	be done other than	Miscellaneou	S		-	
Will above work require r				.to		
Will above work require r Plans filed as part of this	emoval or disturbin	ng or any snade tree on a	No choose			
Plans filed as part of this	application (Maryon num andrews	ATO. SHEELS		Fee \$.25	
Estimated cost \$ 85.			that the Ctate and	City requires		
Will there be in charge or		person competent to see	and the State and	wasn Cary reduiter	neme bertam. E t	
are observed? Yes			Aline Silvi			

	•	••	TOTALL DITTO PINC			444
	PERMI	II OT 1	ISTALL PLUMBING	PERMIT	NUMBER	1411
õ	Addres	THE COLUMN TO SERVICE	den Sta			
Date Issued Hay (27, 1970	Owner	c! Bidg.:	Greenry Fancier			
Portland Plumbing Inspector	Flume	er:	ar Couning	Do	no Pay 2	FEB.570
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NEW	REPL	SINKS			
App. First Insp. MAY 28 1970	-	1	LÄVATORIES TOILETS			
NIWGOOD -			BATH TUES SHOWERS DRAINS FLOOR	SURFAC	Œ	
chiApp. Final Insp.		-	DRAINS FLOOR HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEA			
By EPHOLE K SUCHWINE CHIEF PLUMBING INSPECTOR Type of Bldg.		<u> </u>	GARBAGE DISPOSALS SEPTIC TANKS		736.	
Commercial			HOUSE SEWERS		1	
Residential Single			AUTOMATIC WASHERS DISHWASHERS	3		1
Multi Family New Construction			OTHER			
Remodeling					OTAL	2 00

Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date	, 19
•	Receipt and Permit rum	ber <u>A 4001</u> 6
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, M	Maine:	
The undergioned hereby applies for a permit to make	electrical installutions in accordance with	the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National	Electrical Code and the following specifica	ations:
roginator in month 10 313cm Chucob		
OWNER'S NAME: <u>Farnsworth & Cauldfie</u> d	ADDRESS: same	
Inc.		FEES
CITITI ETIC.	• .	
Receptacles Switches Plugmold	i ft. TOTAL	
DIVIDES. (box of)		
Incandescent Flourescent (not	strip) TOTAL	
Strip Flourescent ft.		
SERVICES:		/
SERVICES: Overhead <u>xx</u> Underground Tempor METERS: (number of) <u>k k 2</u>	raryTOTAL amperes 200	3.00
METERS: (number of) * * 2		1.00
Fractional		
1 HP or over		
DECIDENTIAL HEATING.		
Oil or Gas (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms)		
COLUMN COLLEGE COLUMN C		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by senarate linits)		
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	<u> </u>	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	 -	
Ranges	Water Heaters	
	Disposals	,
Well Ovens	Dishwashers	
	Compactors	
Fans	Others (denote)	
TOTAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)		
Branch Panels		
Transformers		
Air Conditioners Central Unit	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Separate Units (Windows)		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		
Over 20 sq. it.		
Swimming Pools Above Ground		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
Commoraial		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders)	1 30 amps and under	
Heavy Duty Offices, 220 voic (such as welders)	over 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc.		
Alterations to wires		
Repairs after fire		
Emergency Lights, battery		
Emergency Generators		
	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON OFIGINAL PEL	RMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)		
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	4.00
INSPECTION: 17		
Will be ready on ZP.M. I-WD-By; or	Will Call XX	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME:Dennis Electric	- John McKénney	
ADDRESS: 5 Longfellow Dr	ive Cape Eliz	
TEL.: 799-5218	7	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3910	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Ah. U. McJunny	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

	FOR	PERMIT PERMIT ISSUED	
API	PLICATION FOR I	A SHELLE TOOLES	
B.O.C.A. USE GROU	JP	(2')\ 616 14 1981	
ZONING LOCATION	PORTLAND, MAIN	E,Aug. 13. 1951	
ZONING LUCATION	- DOES PORT	AND, MAINE	
ZONING LOCATION To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING &	a permit to erect, alter, repair, den	AND, MAINE nolish, move or install the following building, structures, structures, and structures, and structures, submitted herewith and the following specification, submitted herewith and the following specification.	
The undersigned hereby of in according	dance with the Laws of the State	any submitted herewith and the John Williams	
Zoneng Oramance of	and floor only	773-3753.	
tions:	eet	04101 Telephone	
1. Owner's name and address		Telephone	
2. Lessee's hame	Owiga	Plans 2	
4. Arcmieci dwol.	ling -repart	140, Idami	
Proposed use of building	Heat Style	No. families Roofing Fee \$15.00	
Material lot		Ρεο ψ	
Other buildings on same Stranger \$	GENE	RAL DESCRIPTION	
FIELD INSPECTOR-MIL.	- mmc 6451	•	
This application is for: Dwelling	Ext. 234 To re	pair afte life on structural changes	
Counce	oriç	Stamp of Special Conditions	
Masonry Bldg			
Alterations		·	
Demolitions		havitactors of heating, plumbing, electri-	1
Other Sept	arate permits are required by the in	stallers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-	•
NOTE TO APPLICANT. Services and mechanicals.	PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED TO Oth	1 55x 2	
	- W - NT	WORK	
<i>f</i> ·.	DETAILS OF N	W WORK any electrical work involved in this work? not, what is proposed for sewage? rm notice sent?	
as any plumbing involved in the	is work? If	any electrical work involved in this work? not, what is proposed for sewage? rm notice sent? t average grade to highest point of roof conth or rock?	/
Is connection to be made	esit?	t average grade to highest point of food?	
Height average grade to top o	i plate No. stories so	t average grade to highest point of roof t average grade to highest point of roof lid or filled land? cellar oof covering Kind of heat Silts	
Size, front	nickness, to	and covering	***
Kind of roof	Material of chimneys c	f lining Kind of heat fuel fuel Sills Size Max. on centers Size Max over 8 feet.	
No. of Chimneys	Dressed or full size:	Size Max. on certain 8 feet.	
Size Girder	Columns under griders. O. C. c. creving partitions) 2x4-16" O. C.	Size	
Studs (outside wants	1st floor	3rd, 1002	
On centers:	1st floor, 2nd	3rd, roof	
Maximum span:	masonry walls, thickness of warre	A P A CE	
If one story	to be accomi	TAR AGE nodated number commercial cars to be accommodated to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? MISCELLANEOUS N. II. week require disturbing of any tree on a public street?	
No. cars now accommoda	be done other than minor repairs	to cers habituary stored MISCELLANEOUS	
APPROVALS BY:	DATE	Will Work require	
BUILDING INSPECTION	DNPLAN EXAMINER	a nerson competent	
ZONING: ······		to see that the State and Only	
Fire Dept.:		are observed?	
Health Dept.:		nn DiMillo bar 2 3 4	
Others	Signature of Applicant	hn DiMillo bas 3 3 4 4	
	Type Name of above	Other and Address	
	· \	and Addition	

OFFICE FILE COPY



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES SECURICAL INSTALLATIONS

		Date Aug. 25 Receipt and Permit nur	19 <u>81</u> nber A 73070
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, M The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make		lations in accordance mit	h the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National I	stectrical Code	and the journment specifi	The state of the will be a
LOCATION OF WORK: 10 Alder Street OWNER'S NAME: John DiMillo A	NDBESS.	lives there	- 34470
OWNER'S NAME: JOHN DIMITIO	- JDI(E55		FEES WA
OUTLETS: Switches Plugmold	ft. TO	ral	
Receptacies Switches Inglifer			- 2-11-5
FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent Flourescent (not Strip Flourescent ft	strip) TOTAL		- Lawrence
Strip Flourescent ft			
CTDTT CBC.			
Tempor	ary TO	TAL amperes · ·	
METERS: (number of)			
MOTORS: (number of)			CONTRACTOR (CONTRACTOR (CONTRA
MOTORS: (number of) Fractional		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1 HP or over			
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms)			ACCEPTANCE OF
Electric (number of rooms)	•• ••••••		202-WEBS
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)			
O'1 C (bre senerate unite)			
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws			•
APPLIANCES: (number of)	-		
Ranges	Water Heaters		
Cook Tops	Disposals		
Wall Ovens	Dishwashers		
Dryers	Compactors		
Fanc	Others (denote)		
TOTAL			•
Branch Panels			
Air Conditioners Central Unit Separate Units (windows) _			
Separate Units (windows) Signs 20 sq. ft. and under			•
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under Over 20 sq. ft	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
m			•
Im Chaund			
Time / Dunglan Alarma Res in Itial			· ·
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 volt (such as welders) 30 amps and ι	under	
	over 30 amps		• •
Circus, Fairs, etc.			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Alterations to wire XX Repairs after fire	•		
Repairs after fireXX	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••••	
Emparation of Lighte half NEV			7
Emergency Generators		LATION FEE DUE:	./
The second control of	TVICALI	COURTE EEE DHE:	/
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PE	RIVIII	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (504-16.b)	тот	AL AMOUNT DUE:	3.00
	101		
TATCHECULON.			
INSPECTION: Will be ready on Ready, 19; o	Will Call		
CC VTRACTOR'S NAME: Thomas E. Handlon	Inc.		
ADDRESS: 28 Arcadia St			
mer . 572 7662			
MASTER LICENSE NO: 4322	SIGNATURE	OF CONTRACTOR	
A LANGUED I ICENSE NO:	Thomas.	C. Wandson	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

Cley of Portland, Infine. Piro Dolar tuent John DiMillo 10 Alder St. Portland, ME Fire at 10 Alder St. Dear Sir Which you are reported to be the owner (). a fire occurred in the building listed above of If permanent repair work i, respired for this building, you must obtain a permater the building & Inspection Department in City Hall before starting such work. Very Truly Yours, Chier Building & Inspection Department Fort Land Fire Department Comporal Ton Comact City Accessor's (by Lucci) Childrens bedroom & extended to other bedroom.

1200	B.O.C.A. USE	concurrence		. 8.2 <i>.</i> 2	AUG 14 1981
	B.O.C.A. TYPE	OF CONSTRUCTION		Aug. 13, 19	31
AING !	LOCATION_	PORT	LAND, MAINE, .		CITY OF PERTLANU-
m- d- DIDECT	TOR OF BUILDIN	IG & INSPECTION SER	VICES, PORTLAND,	MAINE	
The undersi	oned hereby applie	ig & INSPECTION SER s for a permit to erect, a	ter, repair, demolish	, move or install the f	ollowing building, struc-
ture, equipment	or change use in a	s for a permit to erect, at coordance with the Laws	of the State of Mai	ne, the Portland B.O.	A. Mataling Code und
Zoning Ordinal	nce of the City of P	ccordance with the Laws ortland with plans and s	pecifications, if any,	submittea nerewiin am	the journing specifica
tions:		2nd fl	oor only	Fire 1	District #1 [7], #2 [7]
LOCATION	10 STGER 3	John DiMillo-	same 0410	T. T	elephone .773-3.753.
 Owner's na 	me and address	JONG. D.LHLLLED.	p., a.,	Т	elephone
2. Lessee's na	me and address	John DiMillo			elephone
A Architect	S Haine and address	S	pecifications	Plans	No. of sheets
Proposed use	of building dwe	lling -repair (after tire	1	lo families
Last use			Code of mod	Re	ofing
Material	No. stories	Heat	Style of fool		
Other building	gs on same lot	1.000			Fee \$15.00
Estimated con	tractural cost \$.77.7.7.7.	CENEDAL D	ESCRIPTION	
FIELD INSPE	CTOR-Mr		GENERAL D	ESCIUI IIOI	
This application	on is for:	@ 775-5451 Ext. 234		ni stili ba	maturn to
		EXI. 23-	To repair	afte fire to	structural change
			original		
				Stamp o	of Special Conditions
Demolitions					
	se				
Other		anata narmite ara require	d by the installers	and subcontractors of	heating, plumbing, electri-
NOTE TO	APPLICANT: Sep	arate permits are require	u (1), (1)		
cal and mech	ianicais.	PERMIT IS TO BE ISSU	JED TO 1 KGK 2		
			Other:		••
		DETAIL	S OF NEW WOR	К	
Is any plum	bing involved in thi	s work?	Is any electri	cal work involved in th	is work?
Is connectio	n to be made to pu	blic sever?	If not, what i	s proposed for sewage	?
Has septic t	ank notice been se	nt?	Form notice	sentr	of roof
Height aver	age grade to top of	plate	estid or file	d land?	earth or rock?
Size, front	depth	No. stories .	kness, top	ecttom cellar	
Material of	foundation	Rise per foot	Roof coveri	ng	fuel
Kind of roo	OI	. Material of chimneys .	of lining	Kind of hea	Sills
Framing U	umber—Kind	Dressed or full	size?	Corner posts	Sills
Size Girder		Columns under girders .	Siz	te Max	c. on centers
Studs (out	side walls and carr	ying partitions) 2x4-16'	O. C. Bridging in	every noor and nat it	, roof
Joists	and rafters:	1st floor	, 2nd	31d	, roof
	enters:	_	2-4	300	
Maxin	mum span:	sonry walls, thickness of	walls?		height?
			EST A C A D A 72 E		
	nanomniodated		a recommendated	number commercial of	ars to be accommodated
No. cars n	nobile renairing be	done other than minor	repairs to cars habi	tually stored in the pro	posed building?
		DA'	rr	MIECELMA	MEGOS
APPROV	ALS BI: IG INSPEC': 10N-	_PLAN EXAMINER .		require disturbing of a	ny tree on a public street?
ZONING	t				a narron competent
BIIII DIN	ig codé:	(Will there	he in charge of the av	ove work a person competent
Fire Dent	W 1477744	المراجع المراج			quirements pertaining thereto
Health De	ent.: 🗘		are observi	Hen M	75
Others:			T. I Minns	de mille	Phone # same
		Signature of Applicant	Chico		
		Type Name of above.	John DiMil.		b -52 2 🗆 3 🗇 4 🟳
		••	v	Other	

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

and Address

APPLICATION FOR PERMITY

PERMIT CITY OF Portland RITH DIAG	
Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.	PERMIT APPLICATION MAP #LOT#
Owner: Charles Harvoyer Assoc.	For Official Use Only
Address 47 Portland Street, 04101 871-8953	Date 11/5/67. Subdivision: Ves./ No.
Fig. 20 (10) 871-8953	Inaide Fire Lantis Name
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 10 Alder Street	Time Limit Block
SURCONTRACTOR: LEADING SURCONTRACTORS.	Relimated Coet 400 your Permit Distration:
ADDRESS: 47 Portland Street, 04101	For Public Provide Polyte
	Partition MAP # LOT# For Official Use Only Date Subdivision: Yes://No Inside Fire Limits Subdivision: Yes://No Inside
Est. Construction Cost: 105,000 Type of Use: 9 units	
Past Use: 3 thrift.	Ceiling Joists Size: Spazing Spazing Spazing
Building Dimensions	3. Type Ceilings:
Is Proposed Use: Seasonal Condomision	4. Insulation Type Slize
Building Dimensions . W Sq.Ft * Stories: Lot Size Is Proposed Use: Sensonal Condominium Apartment Conversion - Explain Change of uses fixed 3 unit to 9 unit wire COMPLETE ONLY IF THE NUMBER OF UNITS WILL CHANGE MIDDLE SIZE OF THE STORY	Roof:
Complete only if the number of units will change Minor site plan Residential Buildings Only: #Of Dwelling Units #Of New Dwelling Units Complete for on	NOVation 1. Trust or Rafter Size Span Span
Residential Buildings Only:	2. Sheathing Type Size
Residential Buildings Only: #Of Dwelling Units #Of New Dwelling Units #Of Dwelling Units #Of Dwelling Units	4/77/83 4. Other
Foundation:	Chimneys:
	Type: Number of Fire Places
1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s) 3. Footing Size:	Type of Heat.
3. Foolings Size: 4. Foundation Size: 5. Other	Electrical:
5. Other	Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required YesNo
Floor	1. Approval of soil test if required 00 Yes 1. No.
Simulation No. 2 hand - (100 d) -	2. No. of Tubs or Showers 3. No. of Flushes
2. Girder Size: I Ship must be anchored.	4. Vo. of Lavatories
3. Lally Column Spacing: Size: Size:	5. No. of Other Fixtures
5. Bridging Type: Spacing 16" O.C.	Cwinbang Pools;
3. Largy Column Spacing: Size: Spacing 16" O.C. 4. Joints Size: Spacing 16" O.C. 5. Bridging Type: Size: Size: 6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size: 7. Other Medicial Size: Size:	2. Pool Size: X Gran Poologe
7. Other Material: Size:	1. Type: 2. Pool Size: 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and 1 * '2 Law. Zoning:
Exterior Walls:	District Street Frontage Req.: Provided Required Satbacks; Front Back Side Side
1. Studding Size Spacing 2. No. windows	Required Subacks: Front Back Side
2. No. windows Spacing Spacing 3. No. Doors	eview Required:
4. Header Sizes	Plenning Board Approval: Yes No Date:
3. No. Doors 4. Header Sizes Span(n) 5. Bracing: Yes No. 6. Cornor Practs Size	eview Required: Zoning Board Approval: Yes No Date: Plenning Board Approval: Yes No Date: Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Shore and Floodplain Mgmt Special Exception
6. Cornor Press Size 7. Insuletion Type Size 8. Sheathing Type Size	Shore and Floodplain MgmtSpecial Exception
8. Sheathing Type Size	Date Approved
9. 310107 7000	Shore and Fleedplain Mgmt. Special Exception Other. (Explain). Date Approved.
10. Masonry Materials Weather Exposure 23. Metal Materials	Permit Received By Karkii. Cote
Internet Wallet	
1. Studding Size Spacing 2. Header Sizes Span(s) 3. Wall Covering Type	Signature of Applicant Date 11/5/97 Signature of CEO
3. Wall Covering Three	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
4. Fire Wall if required	Signature of CEO Date
5. Other Materials	Inspection Dates
White-Tax Assesor Yellow-	
	GPCOG White Tag-CEO Copyright GPCOG 1987

PLOT PLAN	 			N
		•		1
				-
•				
•				è
WEES (Brookdown From Front)		Inspection Record		
Base Fee \$ 545.00 Subdivision Fee \$ Site Plan Review Fee \$ 300 - minor pd 4/27/88 Other Fees \$ (Explain) Late Fee \$	 Туре	Inspection Record	.Date //	
Base Fee \$ 545.00 Subdivision Fee \$ Site Plan Review Fee \$ 300 - minor pd 4/27/88 Other Fees \$ (Explain) Late Fee \$	 Туре	Inspection Record	.Date / / / / / / / /	
Base Fee \$ 545.00 Subdivision Fee \$ Site Plan Review Fee \$ 300 - minor pd 4/27/88 Other Fees \$ (Explain) Late Fee \$	 Туре	Inspection Record	.Date / / / / / / / /	
Base Fee \$_545.00 Subdivision Fee \$_ Site Plan Review Fee \$_300 - minor pd 4/27/88 Other Fees \$_ (Explain) Late Fee \$_ OMMENTS	 Туре	Inspection Record	Date	3
Base Fee \$_545.00 Subdivision Fee \$_ Site Plan Review Fee \$_300 - minor pd 4/27/88 Other Fees \$_ (Explain) Late Fee \$_ OMMENTS	 Туре	Inspection Record	Date	1
Base Fee \$ 545.00 Subdivision Fee \$ Site Plan Review Fee \$ 300 - minor pd 4/27/88 Other Fees \$ (Explain) Late Fee \$	 Туре	Inspection Record	Date	1
Base Fee \$ 545.00 Subdivision Fee \$ Site Plan Review Fee \$ 300 - minor pd 4/27/88 Other Fees \$ (Explain) Late Fee \$	 Туре	Inspection Record	Date	3
Base Fee \$ 545.00 Subdivision Fee \$ Site Plan Review Fee \$ 300 - minor pd 4/27/88 Other Fees \$ (Explain) Late Fee \$	 Туре	Inspection Record	Date	

¥.

1, 0

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE SITE PLAN REVIEW

Processing Form

Cumberland Hanover Associates	April 27, 1988 Date
Applicant 10 Alder Street	
Suite 2, 4/ Portland Str Fortage 4	Va
Residential Apartments Site Identifier(s) from Ass	sessors Maps
2± 7 Tm. S. Tall Tall Tall of Proposed Site.	
The state of the s	umber of Floors 3
Site Location Review (DEP) Required: () Yes () No Proposed No Boar Appeals Action Required: () Yes () No Total Floor	2. 1 3 3 3
Planning Board Action Required: () Yes () No	
Other Comments:	
Date Dept. Review Due: Winor Site Pln	
	FW
BUILDING DEPARTMENT SITE PLAN REVI (Does not include review of construction plans)	
□ Ilse does NOT comply with Zoning Ordinance □ Requires Board of Appeals Action □ Requires Planning Board/City Council Action □ Action	
I lise does NOT comply with Zoning Ordinance	vacan
Requires Board of Appeals Action	lalus:
Requires Planning Board/City Council Action	ron p
Explanation	
Use complies with Zoning Ordinance — Staff Review Below	And the first of the second of
	92
z	MEA PER FAIRLY WIDTH OF LOI LOT FRONTAGE OFF-STREET PARKIN LCALVING BAYS
CATION OR CATION	TH OF LOI TH OF LOI STREET PAR LUNG BAYS
DATE TONE LOCATION INTERIOR OR CORNER LOT OUSE SEWAGE DISPOSAL REAR YARDS FRONT YARDS FRONT YARDS LCT AREA LCT AREA	WIDTH OF LOT LOT FRONTAGE OFFSTREET PA LOAVING BAYS
as abblicaple as abblicaple as abolicaple as abolicaple as abblicaple as	AREA WIDT COTF.
COMPLIES	CONDITIONS
COMPLIES	CONDITIONS SPECIFIED BELOW
CONDITIONALLY	REASONS
DOES NOT COMPLY	SPECIFIED
<u> </u>	and the state of t
REASONS:	Company of the state of the sta
Helicology	
	read to the state of the state
SIGNATURE O	F REVIEWING STAFF/DATE
BUILDING DEPARTMENT ORIGINAL	

CITY OF POSTLAND, MAINE



389 CONORESS STREET PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 (207) 775-5451

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

10 Alder Street

December 15, 1987

Mr. Joseph Pizzo Cumberland Hanover Associates 47 Portland Street Portland, Maine 04101

Dear Mr. Pizzo:

This is in reference to your application for a change of use from three to nine apartment units with re ovations for 10 Alder Street. This requested conversion appears to be contrary to the moratorium on conversions because it was not received in this office until November 5, 1987. The moratorium became effective on November 3, 1987.

Unless there are some circumstances which would exclude this project from the City Council's approved moratorium, we can not proceed to process this building permit application, since it was received after the deadlne set by the moratorium.

In any event, when you re-submit this application for conversion next time, please include a site plan in six copies as this size conversion must be reviewed by the City Planning Board, and offstreet parking must be shown on the site for one space per unit.

Sincerely,

Warien J. Turner Zoning Enforcement Inspector

P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services Burt MacIsaac, Code Enforcement Officer

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716 Alder St Phone: Permit No:9 6 1 1 9 4 Michael Rokowski Leasee/Buyer's Name: 657--4480 Dutton Hill Rd Phone: BusinessName: ΜE 04039 PERMIT ISSUED Contractor N Address: Phone: Permit Issued: Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: DEC - 6 1996 PERMIT FEE: 30,000.00 ₹ Same 170.00 FIRE DEPT.

Approved INSPECTION: ☐ Denied Use Group R Type 56 Proposed Project Description: BOCAGG CBL: 033-J-016 Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT Zoning Approval: To Ve mau Make Interior Renovation. Action: Approved Rehab After Fire Approved with Conditions: ☐ Shoreland € Denied ☐ Wetland Permit Taken By: ☐ Flood Zorie Signature: Date: Date Applied For: □ Subdivision Mary Gresik ☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor ☐ mm ☐ 02 December 1996 This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. **Zoning Appeal** Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic of electrical work.

Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False integral. ☐ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use □ Interpretation Li Approved ☐ Denied 30-3486/15308 Historic Preservation ID Not in District or Landmark Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review Action: 🤞 I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been CERTIFICATION authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, ☐ Appoved if a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all ☐ Approved with Conditions areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit ☐ Denied SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT 02 Dec 96 Michael Rokowski PHONE: RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, . ITLE CEO DISTRICT White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivery Card-Inspector